
  Fresno Clovis Pastors Clusters/ 21 Day Fast & Services 
 
 

Kick off Services 
0 Sunday, Jan 6 5-6pm Northpark Community Church 2297 E. Shepherd, Fresno Bob Willis 
0 Sunday, Jan 6 5-6pm Mt. View Community Church 3600 N. Fowler, Fresno Fred Leonard 

 

#  Day Time Church Address Pastor 
1 Monday, Jan 7 7-8pm First Armenian Presbyterian Church 430 S. First St, Fresno Greg Haroutunian 
2 Tuesday, Jan 8 7-8pm Clovis First Assembly of God  1185 Sunnyside Ave, Clovis Dan Zemlica 
3 Wednesday, Jan 9 7-8pm The Voyage & Fresno First Baptist  1400 E. Saginaw Way, Fresno Israel Cruz & Manny Collazo 

4 Thursday, Jan 10 7-8pm Campus Bible Church  4710 N. Maple, Fresno Jim Cecy 
5 Friday, Jan 11 7-8pm Westside Church of God 1422 W. California, Fresno Paul Binion 
6 Saturday, Jan 12 5-6pm First Presbyterian Church 1540 M St, Fresno Jeremy Vaccaro 
7 Sunday, Jan 13 5-6pm Valley Christian Center  4649 E. Shields, Fresno Rene Charest 
8 Monday, Jan 14 7-8pm Iglesia Centro Familiar 634 N First Street, Fresno Jose Gonzalez 
9 Tuesday, Jan 15 7-8pm Neighborhood Church & Butler Church 4884 E. Butler Ave, Fresno Joe White & Scott Holman 
10 Wednesday, Jan 16 7-8pm Clovis Christian Church  1701 Locan Ave, Clovis Cameron Unruh 
11 Thursday, Jan 17* 7-9pm Saint Rest Baptist (*MLK service*) 1550 E. Chester Riggins, Fresno D.J. Criner 
12 Friday, Jan 18 7-8pm Bethlehem Community 228 E. Tuolumne St, Fresno Lee A Pointer 
13 Saturday, Jan 19 5-6pm Family Christian Assembly  535 North Cedar, Fresno Eli Loera 
14 Sunday, Jan 20 5-6pm West Fresno Christian Center 2120 S. Thorne Ave, Fresno James Parks 
15 Monday, Jan 21 7-8pm New Joy Church 1649 N. Blackstone, Fresno David Manjarrez 
16 Tuesday, Jan 22 7-8pm Bethany Inner City Church 1540 M St, Fresno Jonathan Villalobos 
17 Wednesday, Jan 23 7-8pm Saints Community Church 3740 Ashlan Ave, Fresno Bruce McAlister 
18 Thursday, Jan 24 7-8pm Rising Star Missionary Baptist Church 1104 Collins Ave, Fresno  B.T. Lewis 
19 Friday, Jan 25 7-8pm The Legacy Church 2171 Villa Ave, Clovis Andy White 
20 Saturday, Jan 26 5-6pm The Well Community Church-Fig Garden  4545 N. Palm, Fresno Josh Hawley 
21 Sunday, Jan 27 5-6pm Cornerstone Church 1545 Fulton St, Fresno Jim Franklin 

 

A lso this year–Morning prayer Monday-Friday 6a-7a, & Saturday 9a-10a, Northwest Church, 5415 N. West Ave, Fresno, Will Stoll 
 

Elias G. Loera, Senior Pastor, Family Christian Assembly, Pastors Clusters Coordinator, Email: eliasloera@yahoo.com 
For 21 days promotional resources for churches to use and customize, download at www.NorthparkChurch.org/fasting 

2019 

“Make us One” John 17  


